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6No EXTERNAL STACKED CONDENSER

UNITS FOR SURGERY ON RAISED PLINTH

500mm ABOVE FFL IN 2.4m HIGH

GALVANISED PALISADE FENCE ENCLOSURE

WITH DIGITAL LOCK GATE ACCESS

- CONDENSER LOCATION AND QUANTITY

TO BE CONFIRMED ON SITE TO SUIT

APPROPRIATE ACCESS AND

MAINTENANCE REQUIREMENTS

BURTON CYLINDER STORE

(1000mm W x 2006mm H x 360mm D)

IN GALVANIED FINISH ON RAISED PLINTH

500mm ABOVE FFL

GR1

GR2

QUIET

COLLRETAIL1 RETAIL2

RETAIL3 RETAIL4 RETAIL5

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

CYLINDER

CAGE

existing external condenser

units to be raised 500mm

off the ground on a plinth

6no. proposed condenser units

for vets to be raised 500mm

off the ground on a plinth

1000

vets cylinder cage in

glavanised finish to be

raised 500mm off the

ground on a plinth

GR1

GR2

QUIET

COLLRETAIL1 RETAIL2

RETAIL3 RETAIL4 RETAIL5

CYLINDER

CAGE

existing external condenser

units to be raised 500mm

off the ground on a plinth

1000

vets cylinder cage in

glavanised finish to be

raised 500mm off the

ground on a plinth

galavanised palisade fencing

to enclose condenser units

- 2.4m high

POSITIONREF

EC1

EC2

EC3

EC4

EC5

EC6

CONDENSERS

Designated External Plant Area

Designated External Plant Area

Designated External Plant Area

Designated External Plant Area

Designated External Plant Area

Designated External Plant Area

REFERENCE

MUZ-AY20VG

MUZ-AY20VG

MUZ-AY20VG

MUZ-AY20VG

MUZ-AY20VG

SUZ-M60VAR2

QTY

1

1

1

1

1

1

NOMINAL

COOLING

2.00kW

2.00kW

2.00kW

2.00kW

2.00kW

5.70kW

NOMINAL

HEATING

2.50kW

6.40kW

2.50kW

2.50kW

2.50kW

2.50kW

AIR FLOW

l/s

605

835

605

605

605

605

550

HEIGHT

550

550

550

550

880

WIDTH

800

800

800

800

800

840

DEPTH

285

285

285

285

285

330

WEIGHT

28.0kg

28.0kg

28.0kg

28.0kg

28.0kg

54.0kg

PHASE

SINGLE

SINGLE

SINGLE

SINGLE

SINGLE

SINGLE

FUSE

RATING

10A

20A

10A

10A

10A

10A

STARTING

CURRENT

3.20A

7.60A

3.20A

3.20A

3.20A

3.20A

RUNNING

A (MAX)

7.0A

7.0A

7.0A

7.0A

7.0A

NOISE dBA @

1.0m & 10m

48 & 34

51 & 37

48 & 34

48 & 34

48 & 34

48 & 34

5No Standard Infra-red controllers & 1No PAR-41MAA-J controllers

AC1 to AC5 All internal units shall be within 20m of external condensers.  (Max pipe length 20m).  AC6 Max pipe length 30m

Notes - External Condensers are switched off at night when store alarm is switched on.  Noise levels based under free field conditions i.e. no reflective surfaces

As Manufactured by Mitsibishi

14.9A

7089/17

MJS

PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR LAYOUT PLAN - 1:100

1:100

Proposed Ground Floor Layout Plan

21 October 2025

UXBRIDGE
Unit 1a, Cowley Retail Park, High Road, Uxbridge, 

UB8 2TE

PROPOSED REAR ELEVATION - 1:100

MJSA  24.11.25  Proposed elevation amended

PROPOSED REAR ELEVATION (SHOWING PALISADE FENCING)- 1:100

MJSB  27.01.26  Elevations amended and condenser schedule added
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